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Board of Governor's of the California Community Colleges
Local Education Agency Payment
Fiscal Years: 2020-21
Issuance Period: Recalculation February 2022
Description: Apprenticeship Training and Instruction Monthly Allocations
For assistance, please e-mail apportionments@cccco.edu

Local Education Agencies County
20/21 R1 

Certification
Paid thru June 

2021
20/21 R1 

Adjustment
Anaheim Union HSD ORANGE 1,608,013              1,640,085              (32,072)                
Burbank USD LOS ANGELES -                          -                          -                        
Butte COE BUTTE 880,495                  1,418,162              (537,667)              
Castro Valley Unified ALAMEDA 291,397                  169,754                  121,643               
Central Unified FRESNO 82,602                    97,002                    (14,400)                
Fresno COE FRESNO 196,146                  203,702                  (7,556)                  
Fresno Unified FRESNO 1,232,335              1,249,462              (17,127)                
Grossmont Union HSD SAN DIEGO 2,527,728              2,667,543              (139,815)              
Hacienda La Puente Unified LOS ANGELES 4,294,158              4,964,581              (670,423)              
Hayward USD ALAMEDA 494,502                  494,502                  -                        
Los Angeles COE LOS ANGELES 6,247,611              2,425,038              3,822,573            
Los Angeles Unified LOS ANGELES 6,220,033              6,918,109              (698,076)              
Martinez Unified CONTRA COSTA 443,919                  504,408                  (60,489)                
Napa Valley Unified NAPA 209,757                  109,481                  100,276               
Petaluma Joint UHSD SONOMA 73,169                    463,685                  (390,516)              
Pleasanton Unified ALAMEDA 2,922,947              3,136,452              (213,505)              
Sacramento City USD SACRAMENTO 415,441                  463,446                  (48,005)                
Sacramento COE SACRAMENTO 1,164,017              1,164,017              -                        
San Bernardino City USD SAN BERNARDINO 82,346                    181,893                  (99,547)                
San Joaquin COE SAN JOAQUIN 4,174,453              4,541,382              (366,929)              
San Jose USD/Metro Ed SANTA CLARA 347,187                  545,679                  (198,492)              
San Juan USD SACRAMENTO 795,031                  824,513                  (29,482)                
San Lorenzo (Eden Area ROP) ALAMEDA 296,278                  407,407                  (111,129)              
San Luis Obispo COE SAN LUIS OBISPO 47,708                    -                          47,708                 
Shasta COE SHASTA 6,285                      5,820                      465                       
Stanislaus COE STANISLAUS 162,854                  164,904                  (2,050)                  
Sweetwater UHSD SAN DIEGO 15,952                    10,813                    5,139                   
Turlock Joint UHSD STANISLAUS 223,566                  582,009                  (358,443)              
Ventura COE VENTURA 201,754                  262,547                  (60,793)                
Yuba COE YUBA 36,316                    77,604                    (41,288)                

Totals 35,694,000            35,694,000            -                        


